1.57
SA
N
D
W
IC
H
 P

ET
A
L
A
2
30
4
SANDWICH
STEEL
5 to 20 mm
More information on materials, application, specific properties and certification
 can be found in chapter 10.
Using the table below you can easily determine the sufficient screw length.
Size Insulation thickness (mm) Article code
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280
6,3/7,0 x 170 mm 1001Q76317019
6,3/7,0 x 190 mm 1001Q76319019
6,3/7,0 x 230 mm 1001Q76323019
6,3/7,0 x 250 mm 1001Q76325019
6,3/7,0 x 270 mm 1001Q76327019
APPLICATION
90 - 120 mm
110 - 140 mm
150 - 180 mm

QUALITY
CONFIRMED
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Size (L) Packaging Article code
Sandwich Panel Screw 6,3-7,0 x 170 – S20 170 mm 100 pcs/box 1001Q76317019
Sandwich Panel Screw 6,3-7,0 x 190 – S20 190 mm 100 pcs/box 1001Q76319019
Sandwich Panel Screw 6,3-7,0 x 230 – S20 230 mm 100 pcs/box 1001Q76323019
Sandwich Panel Screw 6,3-7,0 x 250 – S20 250 mm 100 pcs/box 1001Q76325019
Sandwich Panel Screw 6,3-7,0 x 270 – S20 270 mm 100 pcs/box 1001Q76327019
1.60 1.61
SA
N
D